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. Phil Schaser
Region 5 phil@safewaze.com 262-212-2732
Stephen Hartsell President stephen@safewaze.com
. Roger Ramstack
rogerr@safewaze.com 770-715-7490
T Christian Zeagler Naﬂ%’r‘fgg%ar'es czeagler@safewaze.com
dmarks@safewaze.com 917-763-3001
— Melissa Smith Customer Service melissa@safewaze.com
: Christian Zeagler
czeagler@safewaze.com 804-426-7895
e Trena Shutters Sales Support trena@safewaze.com
Regiong  Chris Wojcik 720-252-5572 Ppo i
cwojcik@safewaze.com

Latin Fernando “Fred” Silva ey
America fsilva@safewaze.com 619-948-9153

Jeremy Saenz

Xtirpa J
jsaenz@safewaze.com

Spec. 317-313-1545



